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Tartu lahtised MV 2017 sportkeeglis

MEHED

Nimi

Indrek Saar
Markko Abel
Marko Muts
Raul Rebane
Peeter Rohumaagi
Urmas Lembla
Jaan Juurikas
Kaido Kirs
Raido Kuusk
Marek S66t
Madis Nestor
Toomas Konks
Avo Abel
Aivar Hannus
Robert Pluum
Eron Jarv
Ahto Laar
Simmo Parts
Indrek Orrin
Rudolf Bichele
Ulo Risti

NAISED

Nimi

Kaja Peets
Heret Ots
Kerttu Abel
Gertrud Saetalu
Karin Leht
Kaidi Kirs

Merle Rohumagi
Krista Zeik
Triinu Saetalu
Marge Kraav
Kadri Pill

Karin Vee

HARRASTAIJAD
Nimi

Hannu Kikkas
Peeter Lind

Keio Soosaar
Helika Parts
Lilian Ariva

klubi

KK Tallinn
Tartu KK
Tartu KK
Tartu KK
SK Talke
SK Talke
KK Tallinn
KK Tallinn
SK Kalju
KK Tallinn
KK Pinpin
Tartu KK
KK Reval
SK Kalju
Tartu KK
Tartu KK
KK Reval
Tartu KK
Tartu KK
Tartu KK
KK Killuke

klubi

KK Reval
KK Reval
Tartu KK
Tartu KK
KK Tallinn
KK Tallinn
KK Tallinn
Tartu KK
Tartu KK
KK Tallinn
Tartu KK

Peetri Sport

1.-5.11.2017
Tiigi, Tartu

kokku klassika sisteem moodda

979
972
944
920
899
896
885
881
878
862
845
843
836
834
833
817
812
808
805
793
740

kokku klassika sisteem moodda

458
446
443
434
425
421
418
418
412
399
391
382

kokku klassika sisteem moodda

331
329
321
294
277

646
628
609
618
593
600
599
604
585
598
590
603
582
560
580
565
569
582
549
556
535

281
297
293
285
275
283
267
294
304
294
274
284

251
235
219
217
221

333
344
335
302
306
296
286
277
293
264
255
240
254
274
253
252
243
226
256
237
205

177
149
150
149
150
138
151
124
108
105
107
98

80
94
102
77
56
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19
14
19
16
31

seeriad

1 2
255 247
261 219
217 220
222 234
253 199
228 239
220 212
220 215
217 209
208 226
196 235
229 186
220 208
197 215
201 211
190 213
202 181
219 196
203 202
195 195
175 187

seeriad

1 2
225 233
199 247
225 218
226 208
214 211
209 212
203 215
210 208
192 220
216 183
185 206
191 191

seeriad
1 2
182 149
147 182
177 144
153 141
158 119

3
234
239
251
221
228
199
234
225
228
204
199
216
216
220
224
198
208
203
208
202
177

4
243 PB
253
256
243
219
230
219
221
224
224
215
212
192
202
197
216
221
190
192
201
201



